Coupe HIVER 2018 Perigord
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Joueurs

ROCHE Christophe
LESUR Thibault
BERTIN Jean Rene
BOUYSSOU Joel
PAGES Patrice
FERIGNAC Didier
LEPERS Jean-Baptiste
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Nombre de joueur Erreur coupe

37

Jetons

240950
233775
158100
151600
132000
102350
92600
91425
70000
68300

LESCURE Lina 31
LESCURE René y 30
SANFOURCHE Jacques 29
GIRARD Bernadette 27
VICTOR Martial y 26
CORRATGER Christophe ¥ 25

GAUTHIER Eric
MULLER Claudine
LEBON Patricia
RIVIERE Yannick
RIPOUTEAU Sebastien
CROVIZILLE Bertrand
LACOMBE Corrine
DE CLERCQ Mickael
DAJEAN Francgois-Xavier
VERGNAUD Alain
GRANGIER Sylvain
JANNY Ulrich

GUILLOUX Philippe
LABATTUT Jerome
LEBON Alain
BURBAN David Y
FOUILLIT Christophe
TAILLCOURS Jean Pierre
DA SILVA Serge
CORRATGER Thibeau
HISSIER Pierre

PORTES Aurelien

ETHEVE Jean

BERTIN Chantal
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